
2019 Baylor Baseball Schedule 
Day Date Opponent Site Time   
Fri. Feb. 15 Holy Cross Waco, Texas 6:35 P.M. 
Sat. Feb. 16 Holy Cross (DH)  Waco, Texas TBA 
Sun. Feb. 17 Holy Cross  Waco, Texas 1:05 P.M. 
Tue. Feb. 19 at Texas State San Marcos, Texas TBA 
Fri. Feb. 22 Cornell Waco, Texas 6:35 P.M. 
Sat. Feb. 23 Cornell Waco, Texas 3:05 P.M. 
Sun. Feb. 24 Cornell Waco, Texas 1:05 P.M. 
Tues. Feb. 26 Dallas Baptist Waco, Texas 6:35 P.M. 
 

2019 Shriners Hospital for Children College Classic (Minute Maid Park) 
Fri. March 1 vs. Texas A&M# Houston, Texas TBA 
Sat. March 2 vs. Rice # Houston, Texas TBA 
Sun. March 3 vs. Texas State# Houston, Texas TBA 
 
Tue. March 5 UT Arlington Waco, Texas 6:35 P.M. 
Fri. March 8 Nebraska Lincoln, Neb. TBA 
Sat. March 9 Nebraska Lincoln, Neb. TBA 
Sun. March 10 Nebraska Lincoln, Neb. TBA 
Wed. March 13 Abilene Christian  Waco, Texas 6:35 P.M. 
Fri. March 15 Cal Poly SLO Waco, Texas 6:35 P.M. 
Sat. March 16 Cal Poly SLO Waco, Texas 3:05 P.M. 
Sun. March 17 Cal Poly SLO Waco, Texas 1:05 P.M. 
Tue. March 19 at Sam Houston State Huntsville, Texas TBA 
Fri. March 22 West Virginia* Waco, Texas 6:35 P.M. 
Sat. March 23 West Virginia* Waco, Texas 3:05 P.M. 
Sun. March 24 West Virginia* Waco, Texas 1:05 P.M. 
Tue. March 26 Texas Southern Waco, Texas TBA 
Wed.  March 27 Texas Southern Waco, Texas TBA 
Fri. March 29 at Kansas* Lawrence, Kan. TBA 
Sat. March 30 at Kansas* Lawrence, Kan. TBA 
Sun. March 31 at Kansas* Lawrence, Kan. TBA 
Tue. April 2 at Dallas Baptist Dallas, Texas TBA 
Fri. April 5 Texas* Waco, Texas 6:35 P.M. 
Sat. April 6 Texas* Waco, Texas 3:05 P.M. 
Sun. April 7 Texas * Waco, Texas 1:05 P.M. 
Tue. April 9 at UT Arlington Arlington, Texas TBA 
Fri. April 12 Oklahoma* Waco, Texas 6:35 P.M. 
Sat. April 13 Oklahoma* Waco, Texas 3:05 P.M. 
Sun. April 14 Oklahoma* Waco, Texas 1:05 P.M. 
Tue. April 16 Sam Houston State Waco, Texas 6:35 P.M. 
Thurs. April 18 Texas Tech* Lubbock, Texas TBA 
Fri. April 19 Texas Tech* Lubbock, Texas TBA 
Sat. April 20 Texas Tech* Lubbock, Texas TBA 
Tue. April 23 Stephen F. Austin Waco, Texas 6:35 P.M. 
Fri. April 26 at TCU* Ft. Worth, Texas TBA 
Sat. April 27 at TCU* Ft. Worth, Texas TBA 
Sun. April 28 at TCU* Ft. Worth, Texas TBA 
Tue. April 30 Lamar Waco, Texas 6:35 P.M. 
Fri. May 3 Kansas State* Waco, Texas 6:35 P.M. 
Sat. May 4 Kansas State* Waco, Texas 3:05 P.M. 
Sun. May 5 Kansas State* Waco, Texas 1:05 P.M. 
Thu. May 16 at Oklahoma State * Stillwater, Okla.  5:30 P.M. 
Fri. May 17 at Oklahoma State * Stillwater, Okla.  5:30 P.M. 
Sat. May 18 at Oklahoma State * Stillwater, Okla.  12:00 P.M. 
 
Big 12 Championship (Chickasaw Bricktown Ballpark) 
Wed. May 22-26 TBA Oklahoma City, Okla. TBA 
NCAA Regionals 
Fri. May 31-June 3 TBA TBA TBA 
NCAA Super Regionals 
Fri. June 7-10 TBA TBA TBA 
NCAA College World Series 
Sat.  June 14-26 TBA Omaha, Neb. TBA 
 
*Big 12 Conference game  #2019 Shriners Hospital for Children Classic (Houston, Texas, Minute Maid Park)  
Home games in bold, played at Baylor Ballpark. 
All times listed are Central Standard Time, schedule subject to change. 


